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Sl. 
No. 

Reg No Candidate Name Gender Category Roll No Total 
Marks 

1 RP32001133 RIYA MARY CHERIAN FEMALE GENERAL 32270016 69 

2 RP32009705 POOJA BISHT FEMALE GENERAL 31360026 67 

3 RP32008040 SHUBHRAJIT BARMAN MALE SC 32190002 67 

4 RP32012789 TEJOMURTULA PRASANTHI FEMALE GENERAL 32380002 67 

5 RP32015053 ANAND ANUNAY MALE GENERAL 31440050 66 

6 RP32029734 ANKITA DAS FEMALE GENERAL 31490034 66 

7 RP32028011 PRAREETA MAHAPATRA FEMALE GENERAL 31940208 66 

8 RP32032405 POOJA SHUKLA FEMALE GENERAL 31940216 66 

9 RP32042145 SHREOSI BASU FEMALE GENERAL 31610011 64 

10 RP32012207 ANANTA FEMALE GENERAL 32000147 64 

11 RP32001379 PRADEEP KUMAR MALE SC 32000081 63 

12 RP32032738 ANURAGINI KUMARI FEMALE GENERAL 32100078 63 

13 RP32013623 SRIPARNA BHOWMICK FEMALE GENERAL 31710034 62 

14 RP32016026 PRIYANKA KUMARI FEMALE OBC 32000148 62 

15 RP32010146 MEDHA MISHRA FEMALE GENERAL 32150004 62 

16 RP32013621 JAYASHREE NIHARIKA 
PANDA 

FEMALE GENERAL 32150055 62 

17 RP32030835 SUDEEPTA MISHRA MALE GENERAL 31240034 61 

18 RP32028016 MOHIT KUMAR PATRA MALE GENERAL 31240181 61 

19 RP32014127 SHRABONI SHEE FEMALE GENERAL 31610017 61 

20 RP32025784 SHRABONTI CHATTERJEE FEMALE GENERAL 31850008 61 

21 RP32010854 PRAFULL KUMAR TANDAN MALE GENERAL 32000146 61 

22 RP32016276 PRITIKA KESHRIYAR FEMALE OBC 32100069 61 

23 RP32043632 SHAHEEN HAYAT FEMALE EWS 32220002 61 

24 RP32032181 UDAYVEER RATHI MALE GENERAL 31360118 60 

25 RP32043189 KUMARI PRAGYA FEMALE GENERAL 31440046 60 

26 RP32032667 GADHA K LEONS FEMALE GENERAL 31750069 60 

27 RP32002326 SHAILENDER MALE ST 32160002 60 

28 RP32021433 SURAJ KUMAR PADHI MALE EWS 31240090 59 

29 RP32037716 SHIKHA SHREE FEMALE OBC 32100036 59 

30 RP32041826 PRITY PALLAWI KACHHAP FEMALE ST 32100038 59 

31 RP32005318 RAHUL ANAND MALE GENERAL 31380012 58 
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32 RP32034011 SUBHAJIT SAHA MALE OBC 31710094 58 

33 RP32031029 PRATIBHA AGNIHOTRI FEMALE GENERAL 31940493 58 

34 RP32002184 MD HAROON RASHID MALE OBC 32000167 58 

35 RP32019241 SUDHIR RANJAN 
CHOUDHURY 

MALE OBC 31210002 57 

36 RP32036115 SASWAT TRIPATHY MALE GENERAL 31240193 57 

37 RP32015466 AISHWARYA HORO FEMALE ST 31240224 57 

38 RP32007775 YANGALA SUDHEER BABU MALE OBC 31470002 57 

39 RP32037335 TRIPTI JHALANI FEMALE GENERAL 31570079 57 

40 RP32012337 MALTI KUMARI FEMALE OBC 31610022 57 

41 RP32013149 AAKANKSHA SINGH FEMALE OBC 31790188 57 

42 RP32030364 KHUSHBOO PRIYA FEMALE OBC 32000184 57 

43 RP32012669 SHALINI PRIYA FEMALE OBC 32100061 57 

44 RP32012219 SIWANI AGRAWAL FEMALE GENERAL 32150016 57 

45 RP32028136 SOUMYA MISHRA FEMALE GENERAL 31240100 56 

46 RP32027802 SONIKA FEMALE GENERAL 31290112 56 

47 RP32013145 SHRADHANJALI MOHANTY FEMALE GENERAL 31330017 56 

48 RP32025774 TWINKLE UPRETI FEMALE GENERAL 31790161 56 

49 RP32008491 SREYA MUKHOPADHYAY FEMALE GENERAL 31880021 56 

50 RP32037721 ARJUN KUMAR MEHARA MALE SC 32000123 56 

51 RP32011418 MAYANK MANDAVI MALE OBC 32060008 56 

52 RP32038412 PRATIMA PADHI FEMALE GENERAL 32300005 56 

53 RP32004166 JAMUNA CHAUHAN MALE OBC 32360003 56 

54 RP32028139 SUBHAM SARASWATA 
JYOTIRMAYA 

MALE SC 31240101 55 

55 RP32028140 MADHUSMITA SAHOO FEMALE GENERAL 31240102 55 

56 RP32029493 PRANGYA PARIMITA NATH FEMALE GENERAL 31240105 55 

57 RP32044836 PRATIKSHYA ROUT FEMALE GENERAL 31240128 55 

58 RP32027208 DOLLY SAHOO FEMALE GENERAL 31610015 55 

59 RP32016088 KAVYA V ANILKUMAR FEMALE SC 31700099 55 

60 RP32010585 SAHANA MUKHERJEE FEMALE GENERAL 31710024 55 

61 RP32009700 KOUSTAV BHATTACHARJEE MALE GENERAL 31710059 55 

62 RP32020837 ANUSUYA BANERJEE FEMALE GENERAL 31710060 55 

63 RP32021382 SHAMAYEETA BOSE FEMALE GENERAL 31710066 55 

64 RP32006449 VARTA RANI FEMALE OBC 31940117 55 

65 RP32000070 ANJALI KUMARI FEMALE OBC 32000164 55 

66 RP32018804 GOVIND GUPTA MALE OBC 32020050 55 

67 RP32009439 ANJALI KUMARI FEMALE OBC 32100096 55 

68 RP32025052 YADURAJ SINGH RATHORE MALE GENERAL 31110011 54 

69 RP32001609 NEHA KUMARI FEMALE GENERAL 31120004 54 
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70 RP32038036 PABITRA MISHRA FEMALE GENERAL 31240113 54 

71 RP32022139 SAYANTANI BHATTACHARYA FEMALE GENERAL 31290111 54 

72 RP32014221 SWASTI PRIYADARSHINI FEMALE GENERAL 31330010 54 

73 RP32004903 METTLE BRAHMA MALE ST 31490024 54 

74 RP32013733 TOPIYA BASU FEMALE GENERAL 31710113 54 

75 RP32028699 ARCHANA KUMARI FEMALE EWS 31940210 54 

76 RP32004407 ANURAG SINHA MALE GENERAL 32000025 54 

77 RP32035474 MANISH KUMAR MALE ST 32000039 54 

78 RP32034100 MANORANJAN KUMAR MALE GENERAL 32000118 54 

79 RP32025314 KHUSHBOO RANI FEMALE OBC 32000135 54 

80 RP32007935 NUPUR SAINI FEMALE EWS 32000177 54 

81 RP32015155 RASHMITA DALAI FEMALE GENERAL 32100066 54 

82 RP32009438 R SWATI FEMALE SC 32150002 54 

83 RP32022075 UTKARSHA FEMALE OBC 32360090 54 

84 RP32022855 SWASTIMATI NAYAK FEMALE GENERAL 31240175 53 

85 RP32008916 NAGESWAR SAHU MALE OBC 31240211 53 

86 RP32042330 VINAYAK NAYAK MALE SC 31240225 53 

87 RP32020942 AMIT DOBHAL MALE GENERAL 31360033 53 

88 RP32000227 KAPIL SINGH MALE SC 31480014 53 

89 RP32043473 ATANU PAL MALE GENERAL 31710021 53 

90 RP32038265 SANDRA LISHIKUMAR FEMALE OBC 31750118 53 

91 RP32028322 GUNJA ROY FEMALE GENERAL 31940402 53 

92 RP32027706 NEHA MITHILESH FEMALE GENERAL 32000057 53 

93 RP32036227 SURYANSH SENGAR MALE GENERAL 32060049 53 

94 RP32006130 ARYA KUMAR DIBYANANDA 
NAIK 

MALE OBC 32150009 53 

95 RP32010605 PRAGATI TIWARI FEMALE GENERAL 32360004 53 

96 RP32015744 RAHUL KUMAR BHARTI MALE SC 32360072 53 

97 RP32000686 RAKHI KUMARI SINGH FEMALE GENERAL 31090005 52 

98 RP32008856 PRAMOD KUMAR BINDHANI MALE OBC 31240160 52 

99 RP32010318 MADHUSMITA PATTANAYAK FEMALE OBC 31240161 52 

100 RP32030505 PALLA RAMPRASAD MALE OBC 31300041 52 

101 RP32016243 MANISHA KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC 31570052 52 

102 RP32022165 PRIYANKA KUMARI SINGH FEMALE GENERAL 31710039 52 

103 RP32034396 ARNAB GOSWAMI MALE GENERAL 31710049 52 

104 RP32024104 SAURABH DUBEY MALE GENERAL 31790070 52 

105 RP32039863 SALONI SHARMA FEMALE GENERAL 31790248 52 

106 RP32010650 MANISHA SINGH FEMALE GENERAL 32020056 52 

107 RP32021675 KHANGEMBAM SHEELLA 
DEVI 

FEMALE GENERAL 32100027 52 
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108 RP32044605 SARJANA PATNAIK FEMALE GENERAL 32150047 52 

109 RP32028752 ARCHANA DUBEY FEMALE GENERAL 31240182 51 

110 RP32016252 RINKY KUMARI FEMALE SC 31600058 51 

111 RP32019925 KM RASHMI PANDEY FEMALE EWS 31790008 51 

112 RP32008729 RISHABH GUPTA MALE GENERAL 31790101 51 

113 RP32023518 YASHASHRI CHAKRADHAR 
KAWALE 

FEMALE OBC 31930006 51 

114 RP32001281 ABHIJIT NARAYAN MALE OBC 32000174 51 

115 RP32030398 RAJMANGAL YADAV MALE OBC 32020014 51 

116 RP32034806 POONAM SINGH FEMALE GENERAL 32020086 51 

117 RP32003253 MADHU KUMARI FEMALE GENERAL 32060042 51 

118 RP32036781 ANJALI PRIYA FEMALE GENERAL 32100049 51 

119 RP32013916 SUJATA HOTA FEMALE GENERAL 31330018 50 

120 RP32036713 SHEETAL DHIMAN FEMALE OBC 31390044 50 

121 RP32002872 PEDDIBHOTLA SANGHA 
MOKSHAVI 

FEMALE GENERAL 31540028 50 

122 RP32004428 SUJOY SARKAR MALE SC 31710086 50 

123 RP32039739 BANKIM SHILL MALE GENERAL 31720002 50 

124 RP32019907 DIWAKAR VIKRAM SINGH MALE GENERAL 31940007 50 

125 RP32006312 RINKI FEMALE OBC 31940078 50 

126 RP32006517 DIPTI SHRADHA TIRKEY FEMALE ST 31940441 50 

127 RP32014955 ANAND KUMAR MALE OBC 32000030 50 

128 RP32030554 SONAM KUMARI FEMALE OBC 32000114 50 

129 RP32035019 MAMTA TIWARI FEMALE GENERAL 32100035 50 

130 RP32014209 PURNIMA KUMARI FEMALE OBC 32100097 50 

131 RP32001432 JULIOUS NAIK MALE OBC 32150013 50 

132 RP32026934 MANAS BHOI MALE OBC 32150039 50 

133 RP32044597 SANJU SALIMA EKKA FEMALE ST 32150056 50 

134 RP32043103 BISWASINI PARICHHA FEMALE SC 31240003 49 

135 RP32037143 BARSHA BAIJAYANTI FEMALE GENERAL 31240110 49 

136 RP32012141 PRATIK KUMAR SETHI MALE SC 31240163 49 

137 RP32025518 KAILASH PATI BHANDARI MALE SC 31380002 49 

138 RP32034688 RIMSHA SHAHID FEMALE OBC 31440001 49 

139 RP32013631 NIKHAT JAHAN FEMALE OBC 31440026 49 

140 RP32016224 HIRUMONI HAZARIKA FEMALE OBC 31490065 49 

141 RP32002523 VIVEK SHIT MALE SC 31610025 49 

142 RP32025368 SUSHMITA SAURAV FEMALE EWS 31710061 49 

143 RP32021004 SHAKTI VEER MALE OBC 31790197 49 

144 RP32038430 POONAM KUMARI FEMALE SC 31940015 49 

145 RP32030434 MOHIT KUMAR RAGHAV MALE GENERAL 31940457 49 
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146 RP32035800 SHWETA MISHRA FEMALE GENERAL 31940458 49 

147 RP32001792 NAVEEN KUMAR MALE OBC 32020074 49 

148 RP32012483 BHAWNA RAJESH FEMALE ST 32060043 49 

149 RP32027834 ANU KUMARI FEMALE GENERAL 32100004 49 

150 RP32017407 SUPRIYA MURMU FEMALE ST 32100021 49 

151 RP32030592 ASHA PRAJAPATI FEMALE OBC 32100031 49 

152 RP32007143 SAIMA IQBAL FEMALE OBC 32100058 49 

153 RP32025028 SAIBALINI PATEL FEMALE GENERAL 32150036 49 

154 RP32007101 HARIPRIYA PRIYADARSINI FEMALE GENERAL 32150060 49 

155 RP32008387 RAKHI CHAHAR FEMALE GENERAL 31020072 48 

156 RP32038416 MADHUSUDAN MURMU MALE ST 31240201 48 

157 RP32018029 SMRITI SHREYA FEMALE EWS 31440040 48 

158 RP32000338 MONISHA BOSE FEMALE GENERAL 31700026 48 

159 RP32002766 SANTANU KUMAR PAL MALE SC 31710092 48 

160 RP32039991 PINKY RAY FEMALE SC 31710111 48 

161 RP32019399 SHIVAM JAISWAL MALE OBC 31790062 48 

162 RP32001408 ANUPMA VERMA FEMALE OBC 31790224 48 

163 RP32028671 NIKITA SAHOO FEMALE OBC 32060047 48 

164 RP32004086 SURYAKANT RANJAN MALE SC 32100018 48 

165 RP32030745 KRISHNA KUMAR MALE OBC 32100048 48 

166 RP32002567 PARUL BHARTI FEMALE OBC 32100099 48 

167 RP32005334 ADWITIYA KISHORE PRASAD MALE GENERAL 32100103 48 

168 RP32021702 SHONALI CHHATAR FEMALE SC 32150033 48 

169 RP32024254 GOLLA GOWTHAM MALE GENERAL 32300003 48 

170 RP32024318 PUJA KUMARI FEMALE OBC 31150017 47 

171 RP32019753 NUPUR MADHAVI FEMALE GENERAL 31150046 47 

172 RP32018063 RAKESH ROSHAN MANDAL MALE ST 31240052 47 

173 RP32016725 M PREETHI FEMALE GENERAL 31290083 47 

174 RP32013927 DEEKSHA FEMALE GENERAL 31290109 47 

175 RP32012026 DWRBI MOCHAHARI FEMALE ST 31490004 47 

176 RP32014298 REENA BODRA FEMALE ST 31610005 47 

177 RP32015606 SOUMYA BANDITA 
MOHANTA 

FEMALE OBC 31610006 47 

178 RP32037489 KRATI GUPTA FEMALE OBC 31790173 47 

179 RP32026309 DAMINI PATEL FEMALE OBC 32060055 47 

180 RP32020125 RITU PRIYA FEMALE EWS 32100023 47 

181 RP32020276 BHANU PRIYA FEMALE ST 32100024 47 

182 RP32002899 SUJATA KUMARI FEMALE OBC 32100055 47 

183 RP32020209 RACHNA SHALINI EKKA FEMALE ST 32100071 47 

184 RP32026201 BISWANATH MAHANANDA MALE SC 32150046 47 
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185 RP32020025 SONALI MOHANTY FEMALE GENERAL 31240044 46 

186 RP32002350 MANORANJAN SOREN MALE ST 31240157 46 

187 RP32013239 RUPALI RAJASWINI FEMALE GENERAL 31240223 46 

188 RP32018461 BAVYA CHANDRASEKHAR FEMALE GENERAL 31310027 46 

189 RP32013312 PRITY KUMARI FEMALE SC 31380014 46 

190 RP32014700 NEHA FEMALE OBC 31570158 46 

191 RP32030253 ANUBHA MAHTO FEMALE OBC 31610021 46 

192 RP32027926 VASUDEV NARAYAN MALE EWS 31890007 46 

193 RP32033312 AJEET SINGH CHAUHAN MALE EWS 31940415 46 

194 RP32028980 MADHU KUMARI FEMALE OBC 32000037 46 

195 RP32025586 BIPIN KUMAR MALE GENERAL 32000054 46 

196 RP32033748 ARCHANA KUMARI FEMALE GENERAL 32000073 46 

197 RP32002105 ARCHANA KUMARI FEMALE SC 32000082 46 

198 RP32020563 MONIKA KUMARI FEMALE OBC 32000102 46 

199 RP32042729 BABAN KUMAR MALE OBC 32000127 46 

200 RP32023260 SURAIYA FATIMA FEMALE GENERAL 32000128 46 

201 RP32015160 NANCY FEMALE OBC 32020004 46 

202 RP32004331 SWAPNIL ANAND MALE SC 32020053 46 

203 RP32032920 DEEPAK KUMAR VERMA MALE OBC 32020093 46 

204 RP32027759 JOYEETA BHUNIA FEMALE GENERAL 32060006 46 

205 RP32044187 ANKITA DAS FEMALE GENERAL 32100045 46 

206 RP32018373 N SUSMITA PRADHAN FEMALE GENERAL 31240084 45 

207 RP32038391 SURAJ KUMAR DASH MALE GENERAL 31240197 45 

208 RP32027228 SRUTI SAMAPIKA FEMALE OBC 31240200 45 

209 RP32010398 PRATIKSHYA MEHER FEMALE GENERAL 31240205 45 

210 RP32019882 PUJA KUMARI FEMALE GENERAL 31440017 45 

211 RP32025785 ARCHANA YADAV FEMALE OBC 31570042 45 

212 RP32007359 SWATI SUMAN FEMALE OBC 31610018 45 

213 RP32043564 KAJAL KUMARI FEMALE OBC 31610028 45 

214 RP32020016 PRABHAT RANJAN MALE OBC 31790151 45 

215 RP32008398 KAJAL KUMARI FEMALE OBC 31940359 45 

216 RP32009956 PRADEEP KUMAR MALE OBC 31940364 45 

217 RP32044334 RUCHIKA GIRI FEMALE OBC 32000044 45 

218 RP32007817 JYOTI KUMARI FEMALE OBC 32000090 45 

219 RP32029849 PRIYANKA KUMARI FEMALE EWS 32000136 45 

220 RP32032597 SHABNAM HASSAN FEMALE OBC 32100033 45 

221 RP32021058 ANISHA SAHA FEMALE OBC 32100073 45 

222 RP32017133 PUJA TIGGA FEMALE ST 32100101 45 

223 RP32038212 ROHINI MAHATO FEMALE OBC 32150051 45 
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224 RP32011151 ALICE MINJ FEMALE ST 32360005 45 

225 RP32005375 PAYAL MAURYA FEMALE OBC 32360026 45 

226 RP32013022 SABYA SACHI BASU MALE GENERAL 31090008 44 

227 RP32019225 TANAYASHREE DEVALAXMI FEMALE SC 31240042 44 

228 RP32012984 BHABESH PANI MALE GENERAL 31240154 44 

229 RP32005737 NISHI BEHERA FEMALE SC 31240210 44 

230 RP32010496 DIVYA KUMARI FEMALE ST 31380003 44 

231 RP32036415 VIJAYSINH KALUSINH 
PADHIYAR 

MALE GENERAL 31430023 44 

232 RP32000155 GUTTI PAVAN MALE OBC 31540064 44 

233 RP32025818 NAMRATA SINGH FEMALE EWS 31940011 44 

234 RP32008199 PRABHAT KUMAR SUMAN MALE OBC 32000137 44 

235 RP32004327 KAMBLE PRASAD PANDHARI MALE SC 32030001 44 

236 RP32002375 RAVI RANJAN MALE EWS 32100054 44 

237 RP32006313 SMRITI MINZ FEMALE ST 32100056 44 

238 RP32014323 KAHAKASHAN PARWEEN FEMALE GENERAL 32100064 44 

239 RP32026126 BHAVYA SHREE FEMALE GENERAL 32100109 44 

240 RP32010615 ZEBA KHATTOON FEMALE OBC 32360031 44 

241 RP32037631 AMRITA HANSDAH FEMALE ST 31240048 43 

242 RP32037726 NEELAMADHAB SAHU MALE OBC 31240049 43 

243 RP32011745 IPSITA CHINARA FEMALE GENERAL 31240069 43 

244 RP32016679 LIPSA NAYAK FEMALE GENERAL 31240172 43 

245 RP32001640 SUBHASHREE PATRA FEMALE GENERAL 31240207 43 

246 RP32018318 KAPILESWAR MALLIK MALE EWS 31330042 43 

247 RP32032137 MUTTANOLLA ARCHANA FEMALE GENERAL 31540068 43 

248 RP32004959 SUNEEL KUMAR GUPTA MALE OBC 31790036 43 

249 RP32025904 ROLI PATHAK FEMALE EWS 31940399 43 

250 RP32001976 RAHUL KUMAR MALE OBC 32000051 43 

251 RP32044492 MONICA TRIPATHI FEMALE GENERAL 32020087 43 

252 RP32040559 EKTA LAKRA FEMALE ST 32100005 43 

253 RP32018055 KUMARI SRISHTEE EKTA FEMALE OBC 32100087 43 

254 RP32002590 VINEETA YADAV FEMALE OBC 32360069 43 

255 RP32039859 PADMSHRI YADAV FEMALE OBC 32360091 43 

256 RP32028768 BIJAYLAXMI SAHOO FEMALE GENERAL 31240183 42 

257 RP32014183 BHAVANA SAHU FEMALE OBC 31360109 42 

258 RP32012432 PANKAJ KUMAR MALE GENERAL 31440038 42 

259 RP32030306 PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR MALE OBC 31440049 42 

260 RP32041586 DEEKSHANT SAROHA MALE SC 31480083 42 

261 RP32002466 MANISHA DATTA LAHKAR FEMALE GENERAL 31520151 42 

262 RP32004136 VIJAY KUMAR MALE SC 31790035 42 
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263 RP32008796 PRATEEK SINGH MALE EWS 31940447 42 

264 RP32025069 SANGITA FEMALE GENERAL 32000035 42 

265 RP32024671 RIMJHIM FEMALE EWS 32000105 42 

266 RP32016842 RESHMI KUMARI FEMALE OBC 32000130 42 

267 RP32017210 RENUKA RANI FEMALE OBC 32000132 42 

268 RP32021501 APARAJITA ANAND FEMALE OBC 32000168 42 

269 RP32006485 VIDYA KUMARI FEMALE OBC 32100057 42 

270 RP32013442 PRAGYA PRABHA FEMALE OBC 32100062 42 

271 RP32005922 MOHAMMAD DANISH 
JAWED ANSARI 

MALE GENERAL 32100095 42 

272 RP32015356 MANU MAJHI FEMALE ST 32150001 42 

273 RP32025837 ALIVA PATEL FEMALE GENERAL 32150037 42 

274 RP32002585 AWADHESH KUMAR MALE SC 32360051 42 

275 RP32021339 LIPIKA BEHERA FEMALE SC 31240089 41 

276 RP32023954 NISHAT PERVEEN FEMALE GENERAL 31440059 41 

277 RP32019357 SUPRIYA SHARMA FEMALE GENERAL 31600064 41 

278 RP32014991 SUNITA KAR FEMALE EWS 31610001 41 

279 RP32009385 MALAVIKA PAVITHRAN FEMALE GENERAL 31750051 41 

280 RP32019695 VIPUL KUMAR TIWARI MALE EWS 31790064 41 

281 RP32043836 SUSMITA SAIKIA FEMALE OBC 31940251 41 

282 RP32042987 SHRUTI GUPTA FEMALE GENERAL 31940440 41 

283 RP32038380 ANJALI KUMARI FEMALE GENERAL 32000072 41 

284 RP32043848 SIDDHARTH MALE SC 32020036 41 

285 RP32036715 SARWAN KUMAR MALE ST 31390050 40 

286 RP32015836 PRERANA SHARMA FEMALE OBC 32100068 40 

287 RP32030405 SONALI FEMALE OBC 32100076 40 

288 RP32003514 NAIYER EQBAL MALE OBC 32100100 40 

289 RP32005884 SOUMYA RANJAN BEHERA MALE SC 32150014 40 

290 RP32038452 SUNIL YADAV MALE GENERAL 32150022 40 

291 RP32022005 MALAYA RANJAN PRADHAN MALE OBC 31240091 39 

292 RP32023336 SUNIL KUMAR DEY MALE GENERAL 31240177 39 

293 RP32030768 DEBASMITA MAHANTA FEMALE OBC 31240187 39 

294 RP32003626 SIMANTA KALITA MALE GENERAL 31360020 39 

295 RP32042610 MUKHTAR AHMED MALE ST 31600124 39 

296 RP32033206 SANGEETA LAL FEMALE GENERAL 31610016 39 

297 RP32031742 MAYANKIT SINGH MALE SC 31940412 39 

298 RP32026675 MADHULIKA BHARTI FEMALE OBC 32000056 39 

299 RP32017490 KESHAV KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY 

MALE GENERAL 32000098 39 

300 RP32012794 RASHMI SHUKLA FEMALE GENERAL 32060044 39 
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301 RP32043478 BIPIN BIHARI HEMBROM MALE ST 32100041 39 

302 RP32027630 NITU KUMARI FEMALE ST 32100075 39 

303 RP32020019 MRUTYUNJAY MAHAPATRA MALE OBC 31240043 38 

304 RP32040840 MEEHAK KAUR FEMALE GENERAL 31290113 38 

305 RP32007733 MUKESH KUMAR MALE SC 31440011 38 

306 RP32019762 KANCHAN FEMALE EWS 31790065 38 

307 RP32023012 SEKH FARZANAPARVIN 
MDFAIYAZ 

FEMALE EWS 32000034 38 

308 RP32013974 PRASHANT KUMAR MALE EWS 32000071 38 

309 RP32023454 NASIM EQUBAL MALE GENERAL 32000104 38 

310 RP32026532 AVAY CHANDRA SINHA MALE OBC 32000108 38 

311 RP32004194 NARSINGH NATH MALE SC 32060052 38 

312 RP32023724 SHIVAJI MALE SC 32360074 38 

313 RP32015291 CHANDAN KUMAR BHARTI MALE SC 31120025 37 

314 RP32004932 PALAK SWAIN FEMALE GENERAL 31240055 37 

315 RP32018782 CHANDAN KUMAR SAHOO MALE OBC 31240085 37 

316 RP32016541 AMRITA KUMARI FEMALE OBC 31380021 37 

317 RP32031463 KM AARADHANA 
VISHWAKARMA 

FEMALE OBC 31790078 37 

318 RP32026609 MAMTA MESHRAM FEMALE SC 31930008 37 

319 RP32021741 JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC 31940009 37 

320 RP32023645 NARGIS PARBIN AHMED FEMALE GENERAL 31940195 37 

321 RP32015364 MANISHA KUMARI FEMALE OBC 32000096 37 

322 RP32016094 GOUTAM KUMAR JAIN MALE OBC 32000149 37 

323 RP32032555 SANDHYA VERMA FEMALE SC 32020013 37 

324 RP32031076 NIRAJ KUMAR MALE OBC 32100086 37 

325 RP32037703 G KUMARI FEMALE GENERAL 31240195 36 

326 RP32024347 PAYAL PRIYADARSHINI FEMALE SC 31330053 36 

327 RP32011250 HEMLATA MANDAL FEMALE OBC 31380004 36 

328 RP32028523 SATISH KUMAR SAH MALE OBC 31440052 36 

329 RP32020443 JULI KUMARI FEMALE GENERAL 31940337 36 

330 RP32025768 ARCHANA BHARTI FEMALE SC 31940398 36 

331 RP32006916 ARATI HO FEMALE ST 31240159 35 

332 RP32017345 SAGNIKA DAS FEMALE GENERAL 31330019 35 

333 RP32036300 DITI DONGARWAR FEMALE GENERAL 31540078 35 

334 RP32034426 SUCHITRA BOXI FEMALE GENERAL 31710050 35 

335 RP32018477 VIVEK KUMAR MALE SC 31790011 35 

336 RP32026424 MANISHA KUMARI FEMALE OBC 32000055 35 

337 RP32019402 NIDHI KUMARI FEMALE OBC 32000101 35 

338 RP32004329 TANK VARSHA SHYAM FEMALE SC 32030004 35 
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339 RP32020581 SHEVYA KOMARE FEMALE ST 32060014 35 

340 RP32011298 JYOTSHNA MANDAL FEMALE OBC 31380005 34 

341 RP32010685 SWAPNA BHAKAT FEMALE OBC 31610004 34 

342 RP32041466 NIKUNJ NISHA TIRU FEMALE ST 31610010 34 

343 RP32002195 NAVNEET KAUR FEMALE GENERAL 31790131 34 

344 RP32001980 PAPAN KUMAR BASARIYA MALE OBC 32000022 34 

345 RP32042398 SMRITI CHAUDHRI FEMALE SC 32020045 34 

346 RP32026043 MD SOHRAB JAWED MALE OBC 32100028 34 

347 RP32019374 NAVODITA SHIPRA FEMALE GENERAL 32100111 34 

348 RP32020345 NIDHI DUBEY FEMALE GENERAL 31340001 33 

349 RP32009961 ALKA SINGH FEMALE GENERAL 31540052 33 

350 RP32024073 GUMMADI SUDHEER 
KUMAR 

MALE ST 31540062 33 

351 RP32001702 JITENDRA MALE SC 31570193 33 

352 RP32000128 SATISH MALE SC 31940341 33 

353 RP32042988 PUJA KUMARI FEMALE OBC 31940515 33 

354 RP32000621 DIVAKAR KUMAR MALE SC 32000079 33 

355 RP32020798 SUHANI SHRADHA FEMALE SC 32000103 33 

356 RP32007621 NISHA KUMARI FEMALE OBC 32000133 33 

357 RP32010905 VIKASH KUMAR MALE GENERAL 32000134 33 

358 RP32019000 DOLLY KUMARI FEMALE GENERAL 32000140 33 

359 RP32026514 REEMA RANI FEMALE SC 32100029 33 

360 RP32037317 PRIYANKA KUMARI FEMALE GENERAL 31440019 32 

361 RP32019520 RAMA KUMARI NIDHI FEMALE OBC 31440028 32 

362 RP32028597 NEHA MONI DAS FEMALE OBC 31490060 32 

363 RP32018345 PRADEEP KUMAR MALE SC 31790010 32 

364 RP32002214 AKANKSHA NIGAM FEMALE GENERAL 31790132 32 

365 RP32034704 PRITY KUMARI FEMALE EWS 32000060 32 

366 RP32035235 DEEPAK RAM MALE SC 32000119 32 

367 RP32009408 ANITA PATEL FEMALE OBC 32020055 32 

368 RP32040442 ANKITA NAG FEMALE ST 32100002 32 

369 RP32041923 SWETA SUSHMITA TIGGA FEMALE ST 32100039 32 

370 RP32008498 BIGAN KUMAR SAHOO MALE OBC 32100060 32 

371 RP32011286 AMRITA MANJARI FEMALE OBC 31240204 31 

372 RP32012425 TAPATI CHAND FEMALE GENERAL 31440030 31 

373 RP32026883 ABHINANDINI MAHTO FEMALE OBC 31610012 31 

374 RP32022910 SWATI DWIVEDI FEMALE GENERAL 31790157 31 

375 RP32027149 HARERAM RAM MALE SC 32000004 31 

376 RP32004033 PRABHAT KUMAR MALE SC 32000062 31 

377 RP32014116 VIBHAV SHARMA MALE OBC 32020082 31 
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378 RP32021392 STUTI RANI FEMALE EWS 32100074 31 

379 RP32039832 FAUJADAR KUMAR MALE SC 32360043 31 

380 RP32033881 PRINCE KUMAR MALE EWS 31160004 30 

381 RP32005681 GIRISHBALA NAYAK FEMALE ST 31240061 30 

382 RP32003837 RAMANAND KUMAR MALE OBC 32000024 30 

383 RP32005698 JAI SOREN MALE ST 32100019 30 

384 RP32003244 KAVYA VAISH FEMALE GENERAL 31790187 29 

385 RP32004128 SUBHASH KUMAR MALE OBC 32000087 29 

386 RP32033663 SUSHMITA PRASAD FEMALE SC 32100034 29 

387 RP32004369 LAYAQIAT ALI MALE ST 31600173 28 

388 RP32002874 TANUSHREE BAG FEMALE SC 31710093 28 

389 RP32009954 ANAMIKA FEMALE OBC 32000178 28 

390 RP32012923 PALLAVI KUMARI FEMALE OBC 31940153 27 

391 RP32041391 PINKU MALE SC 31020029 25 

392 RP32039308 VANDANA SRIVASTAVA FEMALE GENERAL 32100037 24 

393 RP32020468 ANITA KUMARI FEMALE OBC 31380025 23 

       

Disability Quota 

Sl.No. Reg No Candidate Name Gender Category Disability Roll No Total 
Marks 

1 RP32004407 ANURAG SINHA MALE GENERAL OH 3200002
5 

54 

2 RP32021004 SHAKTI VEER MALE OBC 3rd 
Category - 
(c)Locomo

tor 
disability 

including c 

3179019
7 

49 

3 RP32008199 PRABHAT KUMAR SUMAN MALE OBC 2nd 
Category - 

(b)Deaf 
and hard 

of hearing 

3200013
7 

44 

4 RP32012432 PANKAJ KUMAR MALE GENERAL 1st 
Category - 
(a)Blindne
ss and low 

vision 

3144003
8 

42 
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5 RP32017490 KESHAV KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY 

MALE GENERAL 1st 
Category - 
(a)Blindne
ss and low 

vision 

3200009
8 

39 

6 RP32021741 JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC OH 3194000
9 

37 

7 RP32005698 JAI SOREN MALE ST 3rd 
Category - 
(c)Locomo

tor 
disability 

including c 

3210001
9 

30 

Defense Personal Quota 

SlNo. RegNo CandidateName Gender Cateogry Defence 
Personal 

RollNo Total 
Marks 

1 RP32009705 POOJA BISHT FEMALE GENERAL YES 31360026 67 

2 RP32032405 POOJA SHUKLA FEMALE GENERAL YES 31940216 66 

3 RP32027802 SONIKA FEMALE GENERAL YES 31290112 56 

4 RP32001609 NEHA KUMARI FEMALE GENERAL YES 31120004 54 

5 RP32014221 SWASTI PRIYADARSHINI FEMALE GENERAL YES 31330010 54 

6 RP32028699 ARCHANA KUMARI FEMALE EWS YES 31940210 54 

7 RP32020942 AMIT DOBHAL MALE GENERAL YES 31360033 53 

8 RP32013916 SUJATA HOTA FEMALE GENERAL YES 31330018 50 

9 RP32036713 SHEETAL DHIMAN FEMALE OBC YES 31390044 50 

10 RP32002872 PEDDIBHOTLA SANGHA 
MOKSHAVI 

FEMALE GENERAL YES 31540028 50 

11 RP32030554 SONAM KUMARI FEMALE OBC YES 32000114 50 

12 RP32038430 POONAM KUMARI FEMALE SC YES 31940015 49 

13 RP32027834 ANU KUMARI FEMALE GENERAL YES 32100004 49 

14 RP32024318 PUJA KUMARI FEMALE OBC YES 31150017 47 

15 RP32019753 NUPUR MADHAVI FEMALE GENERAL YES 31150046 47 

16 RP32001976 RAHUL KUMAR MALE OBC YES 32000051 43 

17 RP32024347 PAYAL PRIYADARSHINI FEMALE SC YES 31330053 36 

18 RP32028597 NEHA MONI DAS FEMALE OBC YES 31490060 32 

Sports Quota 

Sl.No. Reg No Candidate Name Gender Category Sports Roll No Total 
Marks 

1 RP32025368 SUSHMITA SAURAV FEMALE EWS YES 31710061 49 

2 RP32018055 KUMARI SRISHTEE EKTA FEMALE OBC YES 32100087 43 
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3 RP32022005 MALAYA RANJAN PRADHAN MALE OBC YES 31240091 39 

4 RP32018477 VIVEK KUMAR MALE SC YES 31790011 35 

5 RP32004369 LAYAQIAT ALI MALE ST YES 31600173 28 

 
 

Chairman 
Admission Committee-2020 

 


